
ASHIANA PUBLIC SCHOOL  
SESSION – 2026-2027 

 
 

Play Way 
 

Sr. No. Books Publication 

1.  All for Kids Alphabet Sapphire India Publisher 

2.  Let’s Learn 1,2,3 Goyal Book Overseas 

3.  Popular Rhymes – 1 Amit Prakashan 

4.  Fun With Colours Smiling World 

 
 

Pre-Nursery 

Sr. No. Books Publication 

1.  Fun with alphabet Amit Prakashan 

2.  Knowing  Numbers 1-20 Rising Kid 

3.  My First Picture Dictionary –B Smiling World 

4.  Get ready for Rhymes – A Unity International Pub. 

 
Nursery 

Sr. No. Books Publication 

1.  Literacy- Big Bus Sun Flower Publication 

2.  Literacy Activity – Big Bus Sun Flower Publication 

3.  Numeracy Skills – Big Bus Sun Flower Publication 

4.  Busy Bees Junior Buzzing beyond KNOW MORE (General 
Awareness)-1 

Ace Vision 
 

5.  Stories and Rhymes – Big Bus Sun Flower Publication 

6.  Maths ( Big Square copy ) 2 

7.  English ( Four Line copy) 2 

 
 

LKG 

Sr. No. Books Publication 

1.  अक्षर  ब ूँद   Sapling Publishing House 

2.  Busy Bee Pre-School Book English – B Ace Vision Publication 

3.  Maths enhancing Numeracy Skill - Busy Bees Junior 
Buzzing beyond - B 

Ace Vision Publication 

4.  Busy Bees Junior Buzzing beyond KNOW MORE (General 
Awareness)-2 

Ace Vision Publication  

5.  Busy Bees Junior Buzzing beyond GLOW AS YOU GROW-2 a 
Book of Sel, Stem and Creative Coding 

Ace Vision Publication 

6.  Stories Book Tell-a-Tele – 2 Ace Vision Publication 

7.  Busy Bees Junior Buzzing beyond Rhymes - B Ace Vision Publication 

8.  English  2 

9.  Hindi – 5 Lines 2 

10.  Maths – Small Square 2 

11.  3 in 1 Copy 1 

12.  Plain Copy – 100 pages 1 

 
 
 
 
 
 



UKG 
 

Sr. No. Books Publication 

1.  Shabad Dhara Hindi Sapling Publishing House 

2.  Busy Bees Buzzing beyond English Phonetics-B – enhancing 
literacy skills (5-6Years) 

Ace Vision Publication 

3.  Busy Bees Junior Buzzing beyond GLOW AS YOU GROW-3  
a Book of Sel, Stem and Creative Coding 

Ace Vision Publication 

4.  Maths enhancing Numeracy Skill - Busy Bees Junior 
Buzzing beyond - C 

Ace Vision Publication 

5.  Busy Bees Junior Buzzing beyond KNOW MORE (General 
Awareness)-3 

Ace Vision Publication 

6.  Tell-a-Tale - 3 Ace Vision Publication 

7.  English  3 

8.  Hindi – 5 Lines 3 

9.  Maths – Small Square  3 

10.  3 in 1 Copy 2 

11.  Plain Copy– 100pages 1 

 
Ashiana Public School 

Class – 1 
 

Sr. No. Books Publishers 

1.  Together with English-1  Rachna Sagar 

2.  Kalp Manika-1 Hindi Kalp Variksh Learning 

3.  New Enjoying Mathematics Oxford Pub 

4.  Code stream – 1 Ace Vision 

5.  Story Book - Rumpelstiltskin Volt Publication 

6.  G.K. - Junior Genius-1 Ver 2.0 Full Marks(My Stone Education) 

7.  Safety Troop – 1 Swabhovik Publisher 

8.  Know Your Aptitude - 1  Goyal Brother Prakashan 

 
Class – 2  

Sr. No. Books Publishers 

1.  Together with English-2 Rachna Sagar 

2.  New Enjoying Mathematics Oxford Pub 

3.  Kalp Manika-2 Hindi Kalp Variksh Learning 

4.  Code stream – 2 Ace Vision 

5.  G.K. - Junior Genius-2 Ver 2.0 Full Marks(My Stone Education) 

6.  Storybook - Rabbit Tales  Volt Publication 

7.  Safety Troop – 2 Swabhovik Publisher 

8.  Know Your Aptitude - 2  Goyal Brother Prakashan 

9.  The World Around Us -2 Volt Publication 

 
Class – 3 

Sr. No. Books Publishers 

1.  Petals –A Theme-Based English Reader Book 3 Beyond Brilliance 

2.  BBC-3 Brajindra Publication 

3.  Volt Elevate Mathematics-3 Volt Pub. 

4.  मंथन – पाठ पुस्तक – 3 EduTree Publication 

5.  हिन्दी व्याकरण सुधा  -3 Goyal Brothers Prakshan 

6.  Punjabi Path Pustak - Pagdandia Parveshaka -0 Fortune Publication 

7.  ਅੱਖਰ ਅਭਿਆਸ  – Preschool Punjabi Series Saplings Publishing World 

8.  Code to AI-3 Avartan Publication 



9.  Greenways A Book of Environmental Studies-3 Rohan Book Company Pvt Ltd 

10.  Pocket Dictionary Oxford 

11.  The Panchatantra – 3 Ratna Sagar 

12.  G.K. - Junior Genius-3 Ver 2.0 Full Marks(My Stone Education) 

13.  Safety Troop – 3 (Version 1) Swabhovik Publisher 

14.  Skill Safari (Reasoning and Mental Aptitude)  Headword Publishing Comp. 

 
 

Class – 4 

Sr.No. Books Publishers 

1.  Petals –A Theme-Based English Reader Book -4 Beyond Brilliance 

2.  BBC-4 Brajindra Publications 

3.  Volt Elevate Mathematics-4 Volt Pub. 

4.  मंथन – पाठ पुस्तक – 4 Edu Tree Publication 

5.  हिन्दी व्याकरण सुधा  -4 Goyal Brothers Prakshan 

6.  Greenways A Book of Environmental Studies-4 Rohan Book Company Pvt Ltd 

7.  Punjabi Path Pustak - Pagdandia -2 Fortune Publication 

8.  Code to AI-4 Avartan Publication 

9.  Avenir -0 Goyal (SaaB) 

10.  Cahier d’ Exercices -0 Goyal (SaaB) 

11.  The Jungle Book Level  - 1 V- Connect Education 

12.  G.K. - Junior Genius-4 Ver 2.0 Full Marks(My Stone Education) 

13.  Safety Troop – 4 (Version 1) Swabhovik Publisher 

14.  Skill Safari (Reasoning and Mental Aptitude)  Headword Publishing Comp. 

*Note:-  Punjabi /French as per the subject opted by the students.  
 

 

Class – 5 

Sr. No. Books Publishers 

1.  Petals –A Theme-Based English Reader Book – 5 Beyond Brilliance 

2.  BBC- 5 Brajindra Publication 

3.  Volt Elevate Mathematics-5 Volt Pub. 

4.  मथंन – पाठ पसु्तक – 5 Edu Tree Publication 

5.  हिन्दी व्याकरण सधुा  -5 Goyal Brothers Prakshan 

6.  Illustrative Science - 5 Goyal Brothers Prakshan 

7.  The Social Odyssey-5 PP Publication 

8.  Code to AI -5 Avartan Publication 

9.  Punjabi Path Pustak -  Pagdandia -3 Fortune Publication 

10.  Punjabi Vykaran Ate Lekh Rachana Ekam-3 Mindmakers Publication 

11.  Avenir - 1 Goyal (SaaB) 

12.  Cahier d’ Exercices -1 Goyal (SaaB) 

13.  Swiss Family Robinson (Level – 2) V-Connect Education 

14.  G.K. - Junior Genius-5 Ver 2.0 Full Marks(My Stone Education) 

15.  Safety Troop – 5 (Version 1) Swabhovik Publisher 

16.  Skill Safari (Reasoning and Mental Aptitude)  Headword Publishing Comp. 

*Note:-  Punjabi /French as per the subject opted by the students.  

 

 

 

 



Class – 6 

 

Sr. No. Books Publishers 

1.  Poorvi – 6 NCERT 

2.  BBC- 6 Brajindra Publication 

3.  मल्िार -6 NCERT 

4.  व्याकरण  – Sudha-6  Goyal Brothers Prakashan 

5.  Mathematics Made Easy - 6 Creative Kids 

6.  Illustrative Science -6 Goyal Brothers Prakshan 

7.  Orbit Social Science – 6 Concept Global Books 

8.  Code to AI-6 Avartan Pub. 

9.  Punjabi Path Pustak - Pagdandia -5 Fortune Publication 

10.  Punjabi Vykaran Ate Lekh Rachana Ekam -5 Mindmakers Publication 

11.  Avenir -2 Goyal (SaaB) 

12.  Cahier d’ Exercices -2 Goyal (SaaB) 

13.  Lab Manual  Science – 6 Jainco Publication 

14.  Lab Manual in Mathematics – 6 Jainco Publication 

15.  Sherlock Holmes The Sign of Four - Storybook Oxford 

16.  Train Your Brain-6 Ace Vision 

17.  Kaushal Bodh Vocational Education Activity Book - 6 NCERT 

18.  Know Your Aptitude - 6  Goyal Brother Prakashan 

*Note:-  Punjabi /French as per the subject opted by the students.  

 

 

Class – 7 

 

Sr.No. Books Publishers 

1.  Poorvi-7 NCERT 

2.  BBC-7 Brajindra Publication 

3.  मल्िार -7 NCERT 

4.  -Sudha 7 Hindi – Vyakaran Goyal Brother Prakshan 

5.  Mathematics Made Easy Part I,II Creative Kids 

6.  Science Success -7 Goyal Brother Prakshan 

7.  Orbit Social Science – 7 Concept Global Books 

8.  Code to AI-7 Avartan Pub. 

9.  Punjabi Path Pustak Pagdandiya-7 Fortune Publication 

10.  Punjabi Vyakaran Ekam- 7 Mindmaker Publication 

11.  Avenir -3 Goyal (SaaB) 

12.  Cahier d’ Exercises-3 Goyal (SaaB) 

13.  Train Your Brain-7 Ace Vision Pub 

14.  Laboratory Manual in Science – 7 Jainco  Publication 

15.  Laboratory Manual in Mathematics – 7 Jainco Publication 

16.  The Wonderful Wizard of OZ (9 TO 12) Volt Publication 

17.  Kaushal Bodh Vocational Education Activity Book - 6 NCERT 

18.  Know Your Aptitude - 7  Goyal Brother Prakashan 

*Note:-  Punjabi /French as per the subject opted by the students.  

 

 

 



Class – 8 

 

Sr. No. Books Publishers 

1.  Poorvi-8 NCERT 

2.  BBC-8 Brajindra Publication 

3.  The Hound of the Basekervilles GES 11-14 Volt Pub 

4.  मल्िार -8 NCERT 

5.  Sudha-8 – vyakaran Goyal Brother Prakshan 

6.  Mathematics Made easy Part – I,II Creative Kids 

7.  Science Success -8 Goyal Brothers Prakshan 

8.  Orbit Social Science – 8 Concept Global Books 

9.  Code to AI-8 Avartan Pub. 

10.  Punjabi Path Pushtak Pagdandia– 8 Fortune Pub 

11.  Punjabi Vyakaran  Ekam – 8 Mindmakers Pub 

12.  Avenir - 4 Goyal (SaaB) 

13.  Cahier d’ Exercices-4 Goyal (SaaB) 

14.  Train Your Brain-8 Ace Vision 

15.  Laboratory Manual in Science – 8 Jainco Pub 

16.  Laboratory Manual in Mathematics – 8 Jainco Pub 

17.  Kaushal Bodh Vocational Education Activity Book - 8 NCERT 

18.  Know Your Aptitude - 8 Goyal Brother Prakashan 

 
 
 
 

Class – 9 
 

Sr. No. Books Publishers 

1.  English- Language and Literature Beehive NCERT 

2.  English Moments (Supplementary Reader)  NCERT 

3.  S.H.A.R.P. Insights English – 9 Vk Global Publications 

4.  Words and Expressions (Work Book) NCERT 

5.  स्पर्श NCERT 

6.  Sanchyan  NCERT 

7.  व्याकरण – न तन व्याकरण सधुा (course B IX-X) 
Goyal Brothers Prakashan 

8.  Maths  NCERT 

9.  Science NCERT 

10.  History, Geography & political Science NCERT 

11.  Economics NCERT 

12.  Laboratory Manual Science -9 Jainco Publication 

13.  Laboratory Manual Math -9 Jainco Publication 

14.  Maths - S.M.A.R.T Mind – 9 Vk Global Publications Pvt.Ltd 

15.  Sahit Mala-9 PSEB 

16.  Sahit Vengi-9 PSEB 

19.  Golden- Punjabi Vyakaran Ate Likhat Rachna New Book Company 

20.  Health & Physical Education-IX Ratna Sagar 

21.  Health & Physical Education  Activity and Project Record Book-IX Ratna Sagar 

22.  Get Ready Practice Book French for Class- IX Goyal (SaaB) 

 

 



Class – 10 

 

Sr.No. Books Publishers 

1.  Foot Prints Without Feet (Supplementary Reader) NCERT 

2.  First Flight (Literature Reader) NCERT 

3.  S.H.A.R.P. Insights English – 10 VK Global Pub. Pvt.Ltd 

4.  Words and Expressions (Work Book) NCERT 

5.  Sparsh NCERT 

6.  Sanchyan NCERT 

7.  Maths NCERT 

8.  Science NCERT 

9.  History, Geography & political Science NCERT 

10.  Economics NCERT 

11.  Math Activity Manual-10 Jainco Pub 

12.  Science Lab Manual-10 Jainco Pub 

13.  Maths - S.M.A.R.T Mind – 10- Reference Book - 10 V.K Global Pub. Pvt. Ltd 

14.  Sahiti Mala-10 PSEB 

15.  Sahit Vengi-10 PSEB 

16.  Health & Physical Education – X Ratna Sagar 

17.  Health & Physical Education  Activity and Project Record Book-X Ratna Sagar 

18.  Get Ready Practice Book French for Class-X Goyal (SaaB) 

 


